  Products seems to be identical, if you used them you find out they are not.
HIGH PRECISION ECB-CROSSED ROLLER BEARINGS
   See the difference – test us
 ECB-SX series
   ECB-RB series      ECB-RE series     ECB-RU series
 ECB-RA series   ECB-RA-C series   ECB-CRHB series
Product overview
Our ECB- CROSSED ROLLER BEARINGS are bearings for high-precision

ECB-RB 60040 627 673
ECB-RB 70045 731 777
ECB-RB 80070 836 900
ECB-RB 90070 937 1001
ECB-RB 1000110 1057 1171
ECB-RB 1250110 1308 1423
ECB-RE series Crossed Roller Bearings
4 pcs
lubrication
holes
              ECB-RE-unsealed type             ECB-RE sealed type
            16
ECB-RE series standard measurment chart Axiial load ratings Radialload ratings
Cr Cor Cr Cor
ECB-RE Typ d D Dpw B + B1 rmin kN kN kN kN kg
ECB-RE2008 20 36 29,0 8 0,5 4,522 6,200 3,230 3,100 0,04
ECB-RE2508 25 41 32,0 8 0,5 5,082 7,660 3,630 3,830 0,05
ECB-RE3010 30 55 41,5 10 0,6 10,290 16,720 7,350 8,360 0,12
ECB-RE3510 35 60 46,5 10 0,6 10,696 18,240 7,640 9,120 0,13
ECB-RE4010 40 65 51,5 10 0,6 11,662 21,200 8,330 10,600 0,16
ECB-RE4510 45 70 56,5 10 0,6 12,068 22,600 8,620 11,300 0,17
ECB-RE5013 50 80 64,0 13 0,6 23,380 41,800 16,700 20,900 0,27
ECB-RE6013 60 90 74,0 13 0,6 25,200 48,600 18,000 24,300 0,30
ECB-RE7013 70 100 84,0 13 0,6 27,160 55,400 19,400 27,700 0,35
ECB-RE8016 80 120 98,0 16 0,6 42,140 84,200 30,100 42,100 0,70
ECB-RE9016 90 130 108,0 16 1,0 43,960 90,600 31,400 45,300 0,75
ECB-RE10016 100 140 119,3 16 1,0 44,380 97,200 31,700 48,600 0,83
ECB-RE10020 100 150 123,0 20 1,0 46,340 101,800 33,100 50,900 1,45
ECB-RE11012 110 135 212,8 12 0,6 17,500 48,200 12,500 24,100 0,40
ECB-RE11015 110 145 126,5 15 0,6 33,180 83,000 23,700 41,500 0,75
ECB-RE11020 110 160 133,0 20 1,0 47,600 108,000 34,000 54,000 1,56
ECB-RE12016 120 150 134,2 16 0,6 33,880 86,400 24,200 43,200 0,72
ECB-RE12025 120 180 148,7 25 1,5 93,660 200,000 66,900 100,000 2,62
ECB-RE13015 130 160 144,5 15 0,6 35,000 93,400 25,000 46,700 0,72
ECB-RE13025 130 190 158,0 25 1,5 97,300 214,000 69,500 107,000 2,82
ECB-RE14016 140 175 154,8 16 1,0 36,260 100,200 25,900 50,100 1,00
ECB-RE14025 140 200 168,0 25 1,5 104,720 424,000 74,800 212,000 2,96
ECB-RE15013 150 180 164,0 13 0,6 37,800 107,200 27,000 53,600 0,68
ECB-RE15025 150 210 178,0 25 1,5 107,520 256,000 76,800 128,000 3,16
ECB-RE15030 150 230 188,0 30 1,5 140,000 312,000 100,000 156,000 5,30
ECB-RE16025 160 220 188,6 25 1,5 114,380 270,000 81,700 135,000 3,14
ECB-RE17020 170 220 191,0 20 1,5 40,600 124,200 29,000 62,100 2,21
ECB-RE18025 180 240 210,0 25 1,5 117,600 286,000 84,000 143,000 3,44
ECB-RE19025 190 240 211,9 25 1,0 58,380 165,800 41,700 82,900 2,99
ECB-RE series Crossed Roller Bearings
In case you need higher precision, please contact us
            17
ECB-RE series standard measurment chart Axiial load ratings Radialload ratings
Cr Cor Cr Cor
ECB-RE Typ d D Dpw B + B1 rmin kN kN kN kN kg
ECB-RE20025 200 260 230,0 25 2,0 117,880 314,000 84,200 157,000 4,00
ECB-RE20030 200 280 240,0 30 2,0 159,600 400,000 114,000 200,000 6,70
ECB-RE20035 200 295 247,7 35 2,0 211,400 504,000 151,000 252,000 9,60
ECB-RE22025 220 280 250,1 25 2,0 129,220 342,000 92,300 171,000 4,10
ECB-RE24025 240 300 269,0 25 2,5 95,620 290,000 68,300 145,000 4,50
ECB-RE25025 250 310 277,5 25 2,5 97,020 300,000 69,300 150,000 5,00
ECB-RE25030 250 330 287,5 30 2,5 176,400 488,000 126,000 244,000 8,10
ECB-RE25040 250 355 300,7 40 2,5 273,000 696,000 195,000 348,000 14,80
ECB-RE30025 300 360 328,0 25 2,5 106,820 356,000 76,300 178,000 5,90
ECB-RE30035 300 395 345,0 35 2,5 256,200 734,000 183,000 367,000 13,40
ECB-RE30040 300 405 351,6 40 2,5 296,800 818,000 212,000 409,000 17,20
ECB-RE35020 350 400 373,4 20 2,5 75,740 286,000 54,100 143,000 3,90
ECB-RE40035 400 480 440,3 35 2,5 218,400 740,000 156,000 370,000 14,50
ECB-RE40040 400 510 453,4 40 2,5 337,400 1062,000 241,000 531,000 23,50
ECB-RE45025 450 500 474,0 25 1,0 86,380 364,000 61,700 182,000 6,60
ECB-RE50025 500 550 524,2 25 1,0 91,700 402,000 65,500 201,000 7,30
ECB-RE50040 500 600 548,8 40 2,5 334,600 1214,000 239,000 607,000 26,00
ECB-RE50050 500 625 561,6 50 2,5 373,800 1306,000 267,000 653,000 41,70
ECB-RE60040 600 700 6590,0 40 3,0 369,600 1442,000 264,000 721,000 29,00
Tolerances of bearing inner diameter typ :
 ECB- RE series
d classifiocation
from - to P0 P6 P5 P4 P2

250-315 0 -120 0 -150
315-400 0 -150 0 -200
400-500 0 -150 0 -200
500-630 0 -150 0 -200
630-800 0 -150 0 -200
800-1000 0 -300 0 -400
1000-1250 0 -300 0 -400
ECB-RE series attachment parts
attachment parts
ECB-RE Typ ds Dh
ECB-RE2008 23,5 30,5
ECB-RE2508 28,5 35,5
ECB-RE3010 37 47
ECB-RE3510 41 51,5
ECB-RE4010 47,5 57,5
ECB-RE4510 51 61,5
ECB-RE5013 57,4 72
ECB-RE6013 68 82
ECB-RE7013 78 92
ECB-RE8016 91 111

ECB-RE45025 464 484
ECB-RE50025 514 534
ECB-RE50040 526 572
ECB-RE50050 536 587
ECB-RE60040 627 673
ECB-RU series Crossed Roller Bearings
2 lubrication holes
 ECB-RUX type
  2 lubrication holes
 ECB-RU type              ECB-RUG type
 In case you need higher precision, please contact us
            21
ECB-RU series standard measurment chart Axiial load ratings Radialload ratings
Cr Cor Cr Cor
ECB-RU Typ d D Dpw B + B1 rmin kN kN kN kN kg
ECB-RU28 10 52 28 8 0,3 4,060 4,800 2,900 2,400 0,12
ECB-RU42 20 70 41,4 12 0,6 10,290 16,700 7,350 8,350 0,29
ECB-RU66 35 95 66 15 0,6 24,500 44,600 17,500 22,300 0,62
ECB-RU85 55 120 85 15 0,6 28,420 59,000 20,300 29,500 1,00
ECB-RU124 G 80 165 124 22 1 46,340 101,800 33,100 50,900 2,60
ECB-RU124 X 80 165 124 22 1 46,340 101,800 33,100 50,900 2,60
ECB-RU148 G 90 210 147,5 25 1,5 68,740 153,600 49,100 76,800 4,90
ECB-RU148X 90 210 147,5 25 1,5 68,740 153,600 49,100 76,800 4,90
ECB-RU178 G 115 240 178 28 1,5 112,420 270,000 80,300 135,000 6,80
ECB-RU178 X 115 240 178 28 1,5 112,420 270,000 80,300 135,000 6,80
ECB-RU228 G 160 295 227,5 35 2 145,600 346,000 104,000 173,000 11,40
ECB-RU228 X 160 295 227,5 35 2 145,600 346,000 104,000 173,000 11,40
ECB-RU297 G 210 380 297,3 40 2,5 218,400 562,000 156,000 281,000 21,30

ECB-RU178 X 161 195 139 12 x M8 445,4 12 x M8
ECB-RU228 G 208 246 184 for 12 x M10 DIN 912 124 12 x M10
ECB-RU228 X 208 246 184 12 x M10 147,5 12 x M10
ECB-RU297 G 272 320 240 for 16 x M12 DIN 912 178 16 x M12
ECB-RU297 X 272 320 240 16 x M12 227,5 16 x M12
ECB-RU445 G 417 473 385 for 24 x M12 DIN 912 297,3 24 x M12
ECB-RU445 X 417 473 385 24 x M12 445,4 24 x M12
ECB-RA + ECB-RA-C series Crossed Roller Bearings
4 Lubrication
holes
           ECB-RA + RA-C series type                          ECB- RA + RA-C series type
            24
ECB-RA series standard measurment chart Axiial load ratings Radialload ratings
Cr Cor Cr Cor
ECB-RA Typ d D Dpw B + B1 rmin kN kN kN kN kg
ECB-RA5008 50 66 57 8 0,5 7,140 14,380 5,100 7,190 0,08
ECB-RA-C5008 50 66 57 8 0,5 7,140 14,380 5,100 7,190 0,08
ECB-RA6008 60 76 67 8 0,5 7,952 17,360 5,680 8,680 0,09
ECB-RA-C6008 60 76 67 8 0,5 7,952 17,360 5,680 8,680 0,09
ECB-RA7008 70 86 77 8 0,5 8,372 19,600 5,980 9,800 0,10
ECB-RA-C7008 70 86 77 8 0,5 8,372 19,600 5,980 9,800 0,10
ECB-RA8008 80 96 87 8 0,5 8,918 22,600 6,370 11,300 0,11
ECB-RA-C8008 80 96 87 8 0,5 8,918 22,600 6,370 11,300 0,11
ECB-RA9008 90 106 97 8 0,5 9,464 24,800 6,760 12,400 0,12
ECB-RA-C9008 90 106 97 8 0,5 9,464 24,800 6,760 12,400 0,12
ECB-RA10008 100 116 107 8 0,5 10,010 27,800 7,150 13,900 0,14
ECB-RA-C10008 100 116 107 8 0,5 10,010 27,800 7,150 13,900 0,14
ECB-RA11008 110 126 117 8 0,5 10,430 30,000 7,450 15,000 0,15
ECB-RA-C11008 110 126 117 8 0,5 10,430 30,000 7,450 15,000 0,15
ECB-RA12008 120 136 127 8 0,5 10,976 33,000 7,840 16,500 0,17
ECB-RA-C12008 120 136 127 8 0,5 10,976 33,000 7,840 16,500 0,17
ECB-RA13008 130 146 137 8 0,5 11,116 35,200 7,940 17,600 0,18
ECB-RA-C13008 130 146 137 8 0,5 11,116 35,200 7,940 17,600 0,18
ECB-RA14008 140 156 147 8 0,5 11,662 38,200 8,330 19,100 0,19
ECB-RA-C14008 140 156 147 8 0,5 11,662 38,200 8,330 19,100 0,19
ECB-RA15008 150 166 157 8 0,5 12,348 41,200 8,820 20,600 0,20
ECB-RA-C15008 150 166 157 8 0,5 12,348 41,200 8,820 20,600 0,20
ECB-RA16013 160 186 172 13 0,8 32,620 89,800 23,300 44,900 0,59
ECB-RA-C16013 160 186 172 13 0,8 32,620 89,800 23,300 44,900 0,59
ECB-RA17013 170 196 182 13 0,8 32,900 93,000 23,500 46,500 0,64
ECB-RA-C17013 170 196 182 13 0,8 32,900 93,000 23,500 46,500 0,64
RCB-RA18013 180 206 192 13 0,8 34,300 99,600 24,500 49,800 0,68
RCB-RA-C18013 180 206 192 13 0,8 34,300 99,600 24,500 49,800 0,68
ECB-RA19013 190 216 202 13 0,8 34,860 103,000 24,900 51,500 0,69
ECB-RA-C19013 190 216 202 13 0,8 34,860 103,000 24,900 51,500 0,69
ECB-RA20013 200 226 212 13 0,8 36,120 109,400 25,800 54,700 0,71
ECB-RA-C20013 200 226 212 13 0,8 36,120 109,400 25,800 54,700 0,71
ECB-RA+ ECB-RA-C series Crossed Roller Bearings
In case you need higher precision, please contact us
            25
Radial Preload / Clearance of ECB-RA + -RA-C series:

RCB-RA18013 185 199
RCB-RA-C18013 185 199
ECB-RA19013 195 209
ECB-RA-C19013 195 209
ECB-RA20013 205 219
ECB-RA-C20013 205 219
ECB- CRBH series Crossed Roller Bearings
      Lubrication holes                     Lubrication holes
       ECB-CBRH       ECB-CBRH…UU (Sealed type)
            27
ECB-CRBH series standard measurment chart Axiial load ratings Radialload ratings
Cr Cor Cr Cor
ECB-CRBH Typ d D Dpw B + B1 rmin kN kN kN kN kg
ECB-CRBH208 20 36 26,6 8 0,3 30,660 4,800 21,900 2,400 0,04
ECB-CRBH258 25 41 31,1 8 0,3 4,340 5,600 3,100 2,800 0,05
ECB-CRBH3010 30 55 41,5 10 0,3 10,640 16,800 7,600 8,400 0,12
ECB-CRBH3510 35 60 46,5 10 0,3 11,060 18,200 7,900 9,100 0,13
ECB-CRBH4010 40 65 51,5 10 0,3 12,040 21,200 8,600 10,600 0,15
ECB-CRBH4510 45 70 56,5 10 0,5 12,460 22,600 8,900 11,300 0,16
ECB-CRBH5010 50 80 64 13 0,6 24,220 41,800 17,300 20,900 0,29
ECB-CRBH6013 60 90 74 13 0,6 26,320 48,600 18,800 24,300 0,33
ECB-CRBH7013 70 100 82,3 13 0,6 28,140 55,400 20,100 27,700 0,38
ECB-CRBH8013 80 120 100 13 0,6 44,940 86,800 32,100 43,400 0,74
ECB-CRBH9013 90 130 108 16 0,6 46,340 93,600 33,100 46,800 0,81
ECB-CRBH10020 100 150 122 16 0,6 71,260 144,400 50,900 72,200 1,45
ECB-CRBH11020 110 160 133 20 0,6 73,360 154,800 52,400 77,400 1,56
ECB-CRBH12035 120 180 148,3 20 1 102,760 216,000 73,400 108,000 2,62
ECB-CRBH13025 130 190 158 25 1 106,260 230,000 75,900 115,000 2,82
ECB-CRBH14025 140 200 168 25 1 114,660 260,000 81,900 130,000 2,96
ECB-CRBH15025 150 210 180 25 1 118,020 276,000 84,300 138,000 3,16
ECB-CRBH20025 200 260 230 25 1 129,220 338,000 92,300 169,000 4,00
ECB-CRBH25025 250 310 279,5 25 1,5 142,800 414,000 102,000 207,000 4,97
ECB-CRBH series Crossed Roller Bearings
In case you need higher precision, please contact us
In case you need higher precision, please contact us
            28